
ISMF YOUTH WORLDCUP
JENNERSTIER 2026

IND | 07.-08.02.2026 | YWC | Schönau a.K., Deutschland
ID: 909

RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RACE - U20 WOMEN - 08.02.2026

POS. Bib Last name First name Nation ISMFID Total time Diff Penalty ITP 1 ITP 2 ITP 3

1 101 Boscacci Silvia ITA 2568 00:59:05,24 - C.13 (+00:30) 00:43:53,36
2 116 Birkinshaw McCall USA 2374 00:59:45,40 +00:00:40,16 00:44:43,63
3 105 Leys Carson USA 2379 01:00:39,33 +00:01:34,90 00:45:20,46
4 104 Garreta Farrus Aina ESP 2401 01:01:15,93 +00:02:10,69 00:45:58,14
5 103 Bertolina Melissa ITA 2278 01:03:00,72 +00:03:55,48 00:47:24,79
6 108 Mccann Ava AUS 2493 01:03:33,74 +00:04:28,50 00:48:12,53
7 110 Desmond Helen USA 2417 01:03:49,61 +00:04:44,37 00:48:23,74
8 112 Jaquet Lisa SUI 2597 01:04:03,33 +00:04:58,90 00:48:33,27
9 102 Deseyn Robine Ruth Bert SUI 2287 01:04:26,99 +00:05:21,75 00:48:18,56

10 111 Summermatter Enya SUI 2346 01:05:21,80 +00:06:15,84 00:48:39,15
11 109 Pollinger Lynn SUI 2288 01:07:30,44 +00:08:25,20 00:50:36,69
12 106 Rocias Sacrest Erola ESP 2268 01:09:55,25 +00:10:50,10 00:52:12,87
13 115 Anastasova Marina BUL 3113 01:21:01,25 +00:21:56,10 01:00:00,84

DNF 107 Marca Vanessa ITA 2277 - -
DNS 114 Karthikeyan Kaamya IND 2761 - -
DNS 113 Boboc Elena Beatrice ROU 2470 - -

RACE JURY TECHNICAL DATA
ISMF Jury President: Gabi Schieder-Moderegger* Start altitude: 1190m
ISMF Technical Delegate: Antonio Massague Finish altitude: 1792m
LOC Race Director: Christian Schieder Highest point: 1792m
National Referee: Florian Schulte* Total ascent: 1322m

Total descent: 721m
*Members with right to vote except for behaviours and protests Stretch length: 7600m

LIVE TIMING: https://time2win.at/event/915



ISMF YOUTH WORLDCUP
JENNERSTIER 2026

IND | 07.-08.02.2026 | YWC | Schönau a.K., Deutschland
ID: 909

RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RACE - U20 MEN - 08.02.2026

POS. Bib Last name First name Nation ISMFID Total time Diff Penalty ITP 1 ITP 2 ITP 3

1 136 Bauregger Moritz GER 2538 01:12:22,31 - 00:35:42,66 00:48:21,52 01:00:48,10
2 105 Uldry Malik SUI 2290 01:12:23,40 +00:00:00,73 00:35:49,11 00:48:16,95 01:00:50,37
3 102 Curioni Luca ITA 2395 01:12:52,96 +00:00:30,65 00:35:38,57 00:48:11,59 01:00:46,25
4 134 Walter Silas GER 2325 01:13:00,41 +00:00:38,10 00:35:45,55 00:48:25,41 01:01:08,41
5 101 Milesi Lorenzo ITA 2466 01:14:00,45 +00:01:38,14 00:36:10,82 00:48:50,82 01:01:41,94
6 104 Mooser Arno SUI 2289 01:16:14,18 +00:03:51,87 00:37:40,78 00:50:54,65 01:04:06,54
7 109 Odile Jules FRA 2527 01:16:14,97 +00:03:52,66 00:37:40,85 00:50:55,28 01:04:07,27
8 117 Carlson Anders USA 2369 01:16:29,90 +00:04:07,59 C.10 (+00:30) 00:37:19,37 00:50:58,77 01:03:56,12
9 103 Voutaz Theo SUI 2291 01:17:18,52 +00:04:56,21 00:37:29,40 00:50:39,58 01:04:13,14

10 115 Foltyn Marek CZE 2430 01:17:33,70 +00:05:10,76 00:37:56,67 00:51:21,27 01:04:40,34
11 110 Peer Elias AUT 2224 01:17:44,53 +00:05:22,22 00:37:36,21 00:51:06,65 01:04:40,47
12 133 Hatt Simon GER 2539 01:18:09,34 +00:05:47,30 00:37:54,50 00:51:13,43 01:05:05,24
13 128 Haugen Aron Rodal NOR 2552 01:19:41,48 +00:07:19,17 00:38:42,69 00:52:22,27 01:06:13,41
14 138 Rettensteiner Kilian AUT 2225 01:20:21,88 +00:07:59,57 00:38:59,32 00:53:03,88 01:07:09,56
15 137 Droepping Isak NOR 2510 01:20:29,48 +00:08:07,17 00:39:09,34 00:53:23,98 01:07:28,61
16 114 Pujol Parramon Julia ESP 2445 01:20:35,80 +00:08:12,77 00:40:05,98 00:53:52,17 01:07:31,38
17 132 Hatt Raphael GER 2606 01:20:37,99 +00:08:15,68 00:39:27,92 00:53:29,56 01:07:56,26
18 130 Jakob Landon USA 2380 01:21:11,58 +00:08:49,27 00:40:11,93 00:54:20,78 01:08:09,68
19 106 Gullon Celestin FRA 2356 01:21:47,84 +00:09:25,53 00:39:44,22 00:53:50,59 01:08:11,22
20 121 Costa Ylla Marti ESP 2444 01:22:10,67 +00:09:48,36 C.13 (+00:30) 00:39:41,38 00:54:21,2 01:09:06,47
21 143 Nakladal Josef CZE 2802 01:22:20,25 +00:09:57,94 00:39:51,98 00:54:14,67 01:08:23,60
22 107 Maurin Gabriel FRA 2332 01:22:53,26 +00:10:30,95 00:40:01,43 00:55:01,47 01:09:36,79
23 127 Holen Iver NOR 2509 01:23:10,38 +00:10:48,70 00:39:19,42 00:53:59,66 01:08:52,37
24 119 Corbeil Maxime CAN 2631 01:23:47,70 +00:11:25,39 00:39:30,66 00:54:25,98 01:09:52,73
25 118 Hoelzl Franz GER 2591 01:25:28,38 +00:13:06,70 00:39:58,44 00:55:20,81 01:10:26,92
26 112 Soucek Ondrej CZE 2548 01:27:52,90 +00:15:29,78 00:43:06,32 00:58:21,29 01:13:18,23
27 116 Gjethammer Mads Kirkreit NOR 2315 01:28:46,13 +00:16:23,82 00:43:04,58 00:58:43,85 01:14:15,63
28 135 Qalabaqiyev Nabiyulla AZE 2554 01:30:12,68 +00:17:50,37 00:42:40,95 00:58:39,33 01:14:03,52
29 113 Kosny Mateusz POL 2434 01:33:08,55 +00:20:46,24 00:43:59,76 01:00:12,99 01:18:18,24
30 140 Prodan Cristian ROU 2571 01:34:10,75 +00:21:48,44 00:48:07,21 01:03:36,72 01:19:27,56
31 126 Dobre Tudor Zaharia ROU 2285 01:34:59,27 +00:22:36,96 00:46:43,80 01:02:58,71 01:19:49,74
32 139 Galfy Alexander SVK 3415 01:35:01,18 +00:22:38,87 00:45:04,30 01:01:55,45 01:19:00,41
33 122 Jung Jaewon KOR 1846 01:39:04,97 +00:26:42,66 00:50:19,23 01:06:26,18 01:23:17,45
34 131 Rousseau Thibault FRA 2513 01:44:39,19 +00:32:16,88 C.13 (+00:30) 00:52:20,25 01:09:47,95 01:27:14,91
35 129 Savvidis Dimitrios GRE 2660 02:16:30,43 +01:04:08,12 01:04:00,80 01:25:52,13 01:51:37,88
36 125 Eldemir Muhammed Arda TUR 3428 02:21:53,50 +01:09:31,19 01:11:48,54 01:36:00,28 02:02:18,84

DNF 142 Martin Noe FRA 2801 - -
DNF 123 Barboni Emile FRA 3392 - -
DNF 111 Isal Garcia Adria AND 2407 - -
DNS 141 Berg Jonathan GER 2634 - -
DNS 124 Sibille Thibaut FRA 3377 - -
DNS 120 Lehner Xavier SUI 2386 - -
DNS 108 Ferrazza Umberto ITA 2273 - -
DNS 119 Lehner Xavier SUI 2386 - -

RACE JURY TECHNICAL DATA
ISMF Jury President: Gabi Schieder-Moderegger* Start altitude: 1190m
ISMF Technical Delegate: Antonio Massague Finish altitude: 1792m
LOC Race Director: Christian Schieder Highest point: 1792m
National Referee: Florian Schulte* Total ascent: 1322m

Total descent: 721m
    vote except for behaviours and protests Stretch length: 7600m

LIVE TIMING: https://time2win.at/event/915



ISMF YOUTH WORLDCUP
JENNERSTIER 2026

IND | 07.-08.02.2026 | YWC | Schönau a.K., Deutschland
ID: 909

RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RACE - U18 WOMEN - 08.02.2026

POS. Bib Last name First name Nation ISMFID Total time Diff Penalty ITP 1 ITP 2 ITP 3

1 301 Pollini Giorgia ITA 2683 00:59:10,70 - 00:43:57,83
2 302 Schivalocchi Teresa ITA 2682 01:02:10,60 +00:02:59,90 00:46:29,77
3 303 Gillet Mathilde FRA 2453 01:03:51,60 +00:04:40,90 00:47:41,76
4 306 Gillespie Stella USA 2710 01:06:36,23 +00:07:25,53 00:49:57,75
5 308 Adkins Ashley USA 3132 01:07:21,25 +00:08:10,55 00:50:58,34
6 304 Ramirez Tio Maria ESP 2835 01:07:59,17 +00:08:48,47 00:50:31,53
7 307 Hollerbach Julia GER 3417 01:12:56,77 +00:13:46,70 00:54:40,88
8 310 Rakus Antonina POL 3188 01:17:21,71 +00:18:11,10 00:57:19,77
9 311 Clipea Petra Alexandra ROU 3422 01:19:45,66 +00:20:34,96 01:00:24,96

10 305 Bobrowska Natalia POL 2797 01:24:41,93 +00:25:31,23 01:04:19,11
11 312 Bekesova Nina SVK 3416 01:29:36,39 +00:30:25,69 01:07:30,32
12 309 Malekaki Erasmia GRE 3325 02:00:05,90 +01:00:54,39 01:32:10,96

RACE JURY TECHNICAL DATA
ISMF Jury President: Gabi Schieder-Moderegger* Start altitude:
ISMF Technical Delegate: Antonio Massague Finish altitude:
LOC Race Director: Christian Schieder Highest point:
National Referee: Florian Schulte* Total ascent:

Total descent:
*Members with right to vote except for behaviours and protests Stretch length:

LIVE TIMING: https://time2win.at/event/915



ISMF YOUTH WORLDCUP
JENNERSTIER 2026

IND | 07.-08.02.2026 | YWC | Schönau a.K., Deutschland
ID: 909

RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RACE - U18 MEN - 08.02.2026

POS. Bib Last name First name Nation ISMFID Total time Diff Penalty ITP 1 ITP 2 ITP 3

1 313 Bigwood Benjamin USA 2711 00:48:16,51 - 00:36:10,16
2 305 Sulpice Paul FRA 2817 00:48:31,24 +00:00:14,73 00:36:12,13
3 311 Pedranzini Matteo ITA 2861 00:48:37,53 +00:00:21,20 00:36:12,22
4 330 Lingenhag Laurin SUI 3345 00:49:04,89 +00:00:48,38 00:37:18,54
5 306 Blangero Matteo ITA 2681 00:50:10,21 +00:01:53,70 00:37:12,83
6 336 Frei Elmo SUI 3347 00:51:23,82 +00:03:07,31 00:38:03,71
7 312 Josselin Victor FRA 2823 00:51:38,56 +00:03:22,50 00:38:56,88
8 301 Migliorati Gioele ITA 2684 00:52:08,14 +00:03:51,63 00:38:05,79
9 314 Baque Gomez Pau ESP 2829 00:52:08,79 +00:03:52,28 00:39:19,12

10 309 Kaire Antonin FRA 2821 00:53:15,00 +00:04:58,49 00:39:50,93
11 303 Steffl Linus GER 2806 00:54:03,55 +00:05:47,40 00:40:34,37
12 334 Mooser Yanis SUI 3346 00:54:08,69 +00:05:52,18 00:41:14,77
13 302 Petre Matei ROU 2857 00:55:47,50 +00:07:30,54 C.13 (+00:30) 00:41:22,46
14 315 Barras Martin SUI 2687 00:55:52,13 +00:07:35,62 00:42:04,24
15 308 Nokov Marko BUL 3082 00:56:25,63 +00:08:09,12 00:42:21,64
16 325 Jopek Franciszek CZE 3405 00:56:52,66 +00:08:36,15 00:42:17,47
17 307 Kulanga Alex SVK 3103 00:58:03,75 +00:09:47,24 00:43:18,75
18 326 Rittmann Benedikt GER 3418 00:58:22,34 +00:10:05,83 00:43:26,69
19 318 Gauche Leo FRA 3135 00:58:35,55 +00:10:19,40 00:44:19,61
20 317 Brown Finnegan USA 2702 00:58:48,90 +00:10:32,39 00:44:18,11
21 327 Dlouhy Vitek CZE 3412 00:58:53,19 +00:10:36,68 00:43:29,34
22 333 Chirila Darius Ionut ROU 3421 00:59:39,89 +00:11:23,38 00:44:13,51
23 316 Pazur Martin SVK 3107 01:00:30,15 +00:12:13,64 00:45:27,49
24 331 Lluch Cano Joan AND 3172 01:01:03,94 +00:12:47,43 00:45:49,75
25 328 Shakaraliyev Nurid AZE 3381 01:01:49,50 +00:13:32,54 00:46:38,67
26 337 Cojanu Diego Ioan ROU 3423 01:01:59,97 +00:13:43,46 00:46:53,76
27 321 Friend Tristan GBR 3089 01:03:40,10 +00:15:23,50 00:47:10,70
28 310 Soucek Simon CZE 2818 01:04:24,27 +00:16:07,76 00:47:49,81
29 323 Itoi Joshua USA 2699 01:04:47,00 +00:16:30,49 00:48:07,98
30 335 Matlak Stanislaw POL 3186 01:05:15,91 +00:16:59,40 00:49:23,35
31 332 Orban Andreas ROU 3424 01:06:12,60 +00:17:55,55 C.13 (+00:30) 00:49:48,85
32 329 Ismikhanov Abel AZE 3380 01:08:15,50 +00:19:58,99 00:52:10,55
33 320 Karadayi Orhan TUR 3085 01:13:35,43 +00:25:18,92 00:57:12,62
34 319 Xygkakis Christof GRE 3161 01:13:59,46 +00:25:42,95 00:56:25,84
35 324 Bratek Mikolaj POL 3187 01:19:45,10 +00:31:28,50 01:02:07,15

DNF 322 Akbas Ilhan TUR 3427 - - 00:59:35,89
DNF 304 Hubac Adam SVK 2600 - -

RACE JURY TECHNICAL DATA
ISMF Jury President: Gabi Schieder-Moderegger* Start altitude: 1190m
ISMF Technical Delegate: Antonio Massague Finish altitude: 1792m
LOC Race Director: Christian Schieder Highest point: 1792m
National Referee: Florian Schulte* Total ascent: n.a

Total descent: n.a.
*Members with right to vote except for behaviours and protests Stretch length: 4800m

LIVE TIMING: https://time2win.at/event/915
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